
 

   

 

  
 

 

 
 

MEETING OF THE  
CARIBBEAN SPECTRUM MANAGEMENT TASK FORCE  

 

27th and 28th July 2023 (1000 to1400 UTC-4) 

Virtual, via Zoom Videoconferencing 

DRAFT AGENDA  
Part 1 – 27th July 

 

27th July 2023  

Indicative Time 
(UTC-4) 

Agenda Items Lead / Presenter 

10:00 a.m.   Opening Remarks  CTU / SMTF Chair 
10:13 a.m. 
 
10:15 a.m. 
 
10:45 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1:45 p.m. 
 
2:00 p.m. 

Group Photo 
 
Status of CITEL Proposals re WRC-23 
 
Industry Stakeholder Engagements: 
 

- GSOA 
-  
- Amazon Project Kuiper 
-  
- Canada Space Agency 
-  
- Iridium 
-  
- DSA 
-  
- GSMA 
-  
- Softbank 
-  
- Anatel - Brazil 
-  
- FCC – USA 

 
Any Other Business 
 
End of Meeting 

 
 
Carmelo Rivera 
 
 
 
Isabelle Mauro 
 
Zach Blackburn 
 
Joanne Frolek 
 
Fernando Borjón 
 
Martha Suarez 
 
Veena Rawat 
 
Kentaro Sakata 
 
Tarcisio Bakaus 
 
Ethan Lucarelli and Louis Bell 
 
SMTF Chair 
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Part 2 – 28th July 
 

28th July 2023 

Indicative Time 
(UTC-4) 

Agenda Items Lead / Presenter 

10:00 a.m.   Opening Remarks  CTU / SMTF Chair 
 
10:15 a.m. 
 
10:45 a.m. 
 
12:45 p.m. 
 
12:55 p.m. 
 
1:00 p.m. 

 
Review of Caribbean Priority Items for WRC-23 
 
Caribbean Common Positions on Priority Items 
 
Approaches to Non-Priority Items 
 
2023 Meetings Outlook and Plans 
 
Any Other Business 
 
End of Meeting 

 
 
 
SMTF Chair 
 
SMTF Chair 
 
SMTF Chair 
 
SMTF Chair 
 
SMTF Chair 

   

 

 


