



MEETING OF THE CARIBBEAN SPECTRUM MANAGEMENT TASK FORCE

27th and 28th July 2023 (1000 to1400 UTC-4) Virtual, via Zoom Videoconferencing

DRAFT AGENDA

Part 1 – 27th July

27 th July 2023			
Indicative Time	Agenda Items	Lead / Presenter	
(UTC-4)			
10:00 a.m.	Opening Remarks	CTU / SMTF Chair	
10:13 a.m.	Group Photo		
10:15 a.m.	Status of CITEL Proposals re WRC-23	Carmelo Rivera	
10:45 a.m.	Industry Stakeholder Engagements:		
	- GSOA	Isabelle Mauro	
	- Amazon Project Kuiper	Zach Blackburn	
	- Canada Space Agency	Joanne Frolek	
	- Iridium -	Fernando Borjón	
	- DSA -	Martha Suarez	
	- GSMA	Veena Rawat	
	- Softbank -	Kentaro Sakata	
	- Anatel - Brazil -	Tarcisio Bakaus	
	- FCC – USA	Ethan Lucarelli and Louis Bell	
1:45 p.m.	Any Other Business	SMTF Chair	
2:00 p.m.	End of Meeting		





Part 2 – 28th July

28 th July 2023			
Indicative Time	Agenda Items	Lead / Presenter	
(UTC-4)			
10:00 a.m.	Opening Remarks	CTU / SMTF Chair	
10:15 a.m.	Review of Caribbean Priority Items for WRC-23		
10:45 a.m.	Caribbean Common Positions on Priority Items	SMTF Chair	
12:45 p.m.	Approaches to Non-Priority Items	SMTF Chair	
12:55 p.m.	2023 Meetings Outlook and Plans	SMTF Chair	
1:00 p.m.	Any Other Business	SMTF Chair	
	End of Meeting	SMTF Chair	